
Week Ending Employee Name Pay Rate Reg Hrs Rate OT Hrs OT Rate DT 
Hours

DT Rate Total

PO#: 
6/13/21 Bradley, Wendell $17.00 40.00 $21.93 1.00 $34.19 0.00 $43.86 $911.39

6/13/21 FOSTER, PATRICIA $19.45 20.00 $23.34 0.00 $35.01 0.00 $46.68 $466.80

6/13/21 Hernandez, Avian $13.00 40.00 $16.77 1.50 $25.16 0.00 $33.54 $708.54

Total Reg Hours: 100.00 Total Reg Amount: $2,014.80

Total OT Hours: 2.50 Total OT Amount: $71.93

Total DT Hours: 0.00 Total DT Amount: $0.00

Thank you for your business Please Pay $2,086.73

Page 1 of 1For Virginia Customers ONLY - To pay by credit card please contact: 757-512-5848

CorTech LLC
710 Morgan Falls Rd
Atlanta, GA 30350

Primary
Corix Utilities-Vic
PO Box 140164
Austin, TX    78714

Billing Address

INVOICE - 303822

1550Customer Number

Credit Terms Net 30 Days From Date Of 
Invoice

Amount Due

$2,086.73

Invoice Date

6/13/2021

Due Date

7/13/2021
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63,196

No re
Start 

Name: Wendell Bradley

Manager Approving: Matt Molter

Recruiting Company: CorTech LLC

Client Company: Corix Utilities - (VP)

Status: Pending Approval

Monday (6/7/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Tuesday (6/8/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Wednesday (6/9/2021) : 9.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm

Time in: 6:00pm, Time Out: 7:00pm


Thursday (6/10/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Friday (6/11/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm

Time in: am, Time Out: am


CORIX 
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to me

A timesheet has been created by Patricia Foster for 6/13/2021. If you are Patricia Foster's manager, plea

Name: Patricia Foster

Manager Approving: Matt Molter

Recruiting Company: CorTech LLC

Client Company: Corix Utilities - (VP)

Status: Pending Approval

Monday (6/7/2021) : 0.00 hours.

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Tuesday (6/8/2021) : 7.50 hours.

Time in: 8:00am, Time Out: 3:30pm


Wednesday (6/9/2021) : 5.00 hours.

Time in: 8:00am, Time Out: 1:00pm


Thursday (6/10/2021) : 0.00 hours.

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Friday (6/11/2021) : 7.50 hours.

Time in: 8:00am, Time Out: 3:30pm


Saturday (6/12/2021) : 0.00 hours.

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Sunday (6/13/2021) : 0.00 hours.

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Total: 20.00 hours


CORIX 
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Client Company: Corix Utilities - (VP)

Status: Pending Approval

Monday (6/7/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm


Tuesday (6/8/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm


Wednesday (6/9/2021) : 9.50 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 5:00pm


Thursday (6/10/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm


Friday (6/11/2021) : 8.00 hours.

Time in: 7:00am, Time Out: 12:00pm

Time in: 12:30pm, Time Out: 3:30pm


Saturday (6/12/2021) : 0.00 hours.

Time in: am, Time Out: am

Time in: am, Time Out: am


Sunday (6/13/2021) : 0.00 hours.

Time in: am, Time Out: am

Time in: am, Time Out: am
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